
CALENDAR: THIRD TERM 2017
CAMPUS

Monday 4 September

All Day MCSA Conference  (Apollo Hotel, Randburg)

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAY

08:00–09:30 All Staff Chapel  (Chapel)

Tuesday 5 September

All Day MCSA Conference  (Apollo Hotel, Randburg)

SCHOOL COMMENCES

16:00–17:00 Staff Forum Committee Meeting  (Ops Boardroom)

Wednesday 6 September

All Day MCSA Conference  (Apollo Hotel, Randburg)

15:00–16:00 Ed Tech Coach Meeting  (GC A3)

17:30–19:00 Governance Committee Meeting  (GCB)

Thursday 7 September

All Day MCSA Conference  (Apollo Hotel, Randburg)

15:00–16:00 Communications Committee Meeting  (GCB)

Friday 8 September

All Day MCSA Conference  (Apollo Hotel, Randburg)

Saturday 9 September

All Day MCSA Conference  (Apollo Hotel, Randburg)

07:30–14:00 Thandulwazi Teacher Development Programme (Workshop 9)  
(BP Classrooms)

08:30–14:00 Thandulwazi Saturday School - All Subjects/All Grades  
(Various Venues)

Sunday 10 September

All Day MCSA Conference  (Apollo Hotel, Randburg)

Monday 11 September

11:00–13:00 College Exco  (One and All Conference Room)

16:00–17:00 Manco Meeting  (GCB)

17:00–18:15 Confirmation Class  (GRC)

17:00–19:00 Planning & Development Committee Meeting  (Ops Boardroom)

Tuesday 12 September

18:00–19:30 OSA Committee Meeting  (One & All Conference Room)

Wednesday 13 September

15:00–16:30 Raising Boys and Girls Conference Committee  (GP20)

15:00–16:00 Wellness Committee Meeting  (HBB)

17:30–19:30 Foundation Meeting  (GCB)

Thursday 14 September

All Day SAHISA Deputy Heads' Conference  (Kingsmead College)

14:30–16:00 Environmental/Footprint Committee Meeting  (Dace Hall 
Boardroom)

Friday 15 September

All Day SAHISA Deputy Heads' Conference  (Kingsmead College)

07:30–09:00 Remuneration Committee Meeting  (GCB)

15:00 Confirmation Camp Departs  (GC Carpark)

19:00–21:00 OSA Dinner  (One & All Club)

Saturday 16 September

All Day Confirmation Camp  (Cyara Lodge, Magaliesburg)

Gauteng High MTB Series 2017

SAHISA Deputy Heads' Conference  (Kingsmead College)

07:30–14:00 Thandulwazi Teacher Development Programme (Workshop 10)  
(BP Classrooms)

08:30–14:00 Thandulwazi Saturday School - All Subjects/All Grades  
(Various Venues)

Sunday 17 September

12:00 Confirmation Camp Returns  (GC Carpark)

Monday 18 September

11:00–13:00 College Exco  (One and All Conference Room)

16:00–17:00 Manco Meeting  (GCB)

Tuesday 19 September

17:00–19:00 Council Exec Meeting  (GSP)

Wednesday 20 September

All Day MCSA Schools' Conference  (Cape Town)

15:00–16:00 Ed Tech Coach Meeting  (GC A3)

16:00–18:00 Talent & Growth Meeting  (GCB)

18:00–20:30 Preparatory Marimba Festival  (Mears Hall)

Thursday 21 September

All Day ICP Convention  (Cape Town)

Investment In Excellence (IIE)

MCSA Schools' Conference  (Cape Town)

ROSH HASHANAH

15:00–16:00 Calendar Committee Meeting  (GCB)

16:00–17:00 Uniform Committee Meeting  (GCB)

Friday 22 September

All Day ICP Convention  (Cape Town)

Investment In Excellence (IIE)

MCSA Schools' Conference  (Cape Town)

ROSH HASHANAH

07:30–09:00 Finance Committee Meeting  (GCB)

Saturday 23 September

All Day ICP Convention  (Cape Town)

Investment In Excellence (IIE)

Sunday 24 September

All Day ICP Convention  (Cape Town)

PUBLIC HOLIDAY - HERITAGE DAY

Monday 25 September

All Day ICP Convention  (Cape Town)

PUBLIC HOLIDAY

Tuesday 26 September

17:30–19:30 Heads/PTA Chairs Meeting  (GCB)

Wednesday 27 September

11:00–12:00 Psychological Services Committee  (TBC)

15:00–16:30 Learning & Teaching Committee  (GCB)
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Thursday 28 September

15:30–16:30 E-Learning Committee Meeting  (GCB)

17:30–19:00 Transformation Committee Meeting  (JP Staffroom)

Saturday 30 September

All Day YOM KIPPUR

08:30–14:00 Thandulwazi Saturday School - Science Focus Day  (Various 
Venues, BC)

Sunday 1 October

09:00–10:00 Confirmation Service  (Chapel)

Monday 2 October

11:00–13:00 College Exco  (One and All Conference Room)

16:00–17:00 Manco Meeting  (GCB)

Tuesday 3 October

15:00–16:00 Saints Café Meeting  (HBB)

16:00–17:00 OHS Committee Meeting  (GCB)

Wednesday 4 October

15:00–16:00 Academic Support Meeting  (GC Student Centre)

Ed Tech Coach Meeting  (GC A3)

Leadership Committee Meeting  (GPB)

Thursday 5 October

15:00–16:00 Communications Committee Meeting  (GCB)

16:00–18:00 FET Committee Meeting  (GCB)

Saturday 7 October

09:00–13:00 Rector's Campus Action Day

Sunday 8 October

09:00–10:00 Saints Family Service  (Chapel)

Monday 9 October

11:00–13:00 College Exco  (One and All Conference Room)

16:00–17:00 Manco Meeting  (GCB)

Tuesday 10 October

18:00–19:30 OSA Committee Meeting  (One & All Conference Room)

Wednesday 11 October

15:00–16:00 Additional Languages Meeting  (GP20)

Wellness Committee Meeting  (HBB)

Thursday 12 October

09:00–13:00 Thandulwazi - Intern Induction  (HBLT)

15:30–16:30 E-Learning Committee Meeting  (GCB)

Friday 13 October

All Day Investment In Excellence (IIE)

Saturday 14 October

All Day Investment In Excellence (IIE)

07:30–14:00 Thandulwazi Teacher Development Programme (Closing 
Ceremony)  (BP)

08:30–14:00 Thandulwazi Saturday School - All Subjects/All Grades  
(Various Venues)

Monday 16 October

11:00–13:00 College Exco  (One and All Conference Room)

16:00–17:00 Manco Meeting  (GCB)

17:00–19:00 Planning & Development Committee Meeting  (Ops Boardroom)

Tuesday 17 October

16:00–17:00 Staff Forum Committee Meeting  (Ops Boardroom)

17:30–19:30 Thandulwazi Trust Meeting  (GCB)

Wednesday 18 October

All Day DIWALI

15:00–16:00 Ed Tech Coach Meeting  (GC A3)

15:00–16:30 Raising Boys and Girls Conference Committee  (GP20)

17:30–19:00 FR&E Committee Meeting  (GCB)

Thursday 19 October

All Day DIWALI

St Stithians College Water Polo Invitational Tournament  (AC)

07:30–09:00 Finance Committee Meeting  (GCB)

12:00 School Closes for Half Term

Friday 20 October

All Day HALF TERM

St Stithians College Water Polo Invitational Tournament  (AC)

Saturday 21 October

All Day HALF TERM

St Stithians College Water Polo Invitational Tournament  (AC)

08:30–14:00 Thandulwazi Saturday School - All Subjects/All Grades  
(Various Venues)

Sunday 22 October

All Day HALF TERM

St Stithians College Water Polo Invitational Tournament  (AC)

Monday 23 October

All Day HALF TERM

St Stithians College Water Polo Invitational Tournament  (AC)

Tuesday 24 October

All Day PSG Collection Week  (Various Carparks & Reception Areas)

SCHOOL COMMENCES

UNITED NATIONS DAY

Wednesday 25 October

All Day PSG Collection Week  (Various Carparks & Reception Areas)

11:00–12:00 Psychological Services Committee  (TBC)

16:00–18:00 Talent & Growth Meeting  (GCB)

Thursday 26 October

All Day PSG Collection Week  (Various Carparks & Reception Areas)

Saints Teacher Exchange Day

09:00–11:00 Housing Committee Meeting  (HBB)

14:30–16:00 Environmental/Footprint Committee Meeting  (Dace Hall 
Boardroom)

17:00–21:00 Council Meeting  (BSP)

Friday 27 October

All Day PSG Collection Week  (Various Carparks & Reception Areas)

09:00–10:00 Remembrance Service  (Chapel)
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Saturday 28 October

08:30–14:00 Thandulwazi Saturday School - Staff Development - AGM - End 
of Year Function  (Various Venues, BC)

Monday 30 October

11:00–13:00 College Exco  (One and All Conference Room)

16:00–17:00 Manco Meeting  (GCB)

Wednesday 1 November

All Day ALL SAINTS DAY

15:00–16:00 Ed Tech Coach Meeting  (GC A3)

15:00–16:30 Learning & Teaching Committee  (GCB)

17:00–18:30 Financial Sustainability Committee Meeting  (GCB)

Thursday 2 November

15:00–16:00 Calendar Committee Meeting  (GCB)

18:00–19:30 Church Sub-Committee Meeting  (GCB)

Saturday 4 November

All Day Investment In Excellence (IIE)

Monday 6 November

11:00–13:00 College Exco  (One and All Conference Room)

16:00–17:00 Manco Meeting  (GCB)

Tuesday 7 November

16:00–17:00 OHS Committee Meeting  (GCB)

18:00–19:30 OSA Committee Meeting  (One & All Conference Room)

Wednesday 8 November

15:00–16:00 Academic Support Meeting  (GC Student Centre)

15:00–16:30 Raising Boys and Girls Conference Committee  (GP20)

15:00–16:00 Wellness Committee Meeting  (HBB)

Thursday 9 November

15:30–16:30 E-Learning Committee Meeting  (GCB)

Friday 10 November

07:30–09:00 Remuneration Committee Meeting  (GCB)

19:00–21:30 OSA Christmas Dinner  (One & All)

Sunday 12 November

09:00–10:00 Baptism Service  (Chapel)

Monday 13 November

11:00–13:00 College Exco  (One and All Conference Room)

16:00–17:00 Manco Meeting  (GCB)

17:00–19:00 Planning & Development Committee Meeting  (Ops Boardroom)

Tuesday 14 November

16:00–17:00 Staff Forum Committee Meeting  (Ops Boardroom)

Wednesday 15 November

15:00–16:00 Ed Tech Coach Meeting  (GC A3)

17:00–21:00 Strat Planning Evening  (TBC)

Thursday 16 November

07:00–17:00 Strat Planning Day

17:30–19:30 Team Thandulwazi - 947 Cycle Challenge 2017 - Pre-Race 
Event and Distribution of Race Numbers   (BSP)

Monday 20 November

11:00–13:00 College Exco  (One and All Conference Room)

16:00–17:00 Manco Meeting  (GCB)

Tuesday 21 November

15:00–16:00 Saints Café Meeting  (HBB)

17:30–19:30 Thandulwazi Trust Fincom Meeting  (HBB)

Wednesday 22 November

15:00–16:00 Leadership Committee Meeting  (GPB)

17:30–19:00 FR&E Committee Meeting  (GCB)

Thursday 23 November

15:00–16:00 Communications Committee Meeting  (GCB)

17:00–19:00 St Stithians College Endowment Fund Trust Meeting  (GCB)

Friday 24 November

07:30–09:00 Finance Committee Meeting  (GCB)

Monday 27 November

11:00–13:00 College Exco  (One and All Conference Room)

16:00–17:00 Manco Meeting  (GCB)

Wednesday 29 November

11:00–12:00 Psychological Services Committee  (TBC)

15:00–16:00 Ed Tech Coach Meeting  (GC A3)

Thursday 30 November

14:30–16:00 Environmental/Footprint Committee Meeting  (Dace Hall 
Boardroom)

16:00–17:00 Financial Assistance (Scholarship) Committee Meeting  (GC A3)

Monday 4 December

11:00–13:00 College Exco  (One and All Conference Room)

16:00–17:00 Manco Meeting  (GCB)

Wednesday 6 December

11:30–12:00 BC Final Chapel  (Chapel)

Thursday 7 December

All Day SCHOOL ENDS

07:30–08:00 GP Final Chapel  (Chapel)

08:30–09:00 JP Final Chapel  (Chapel)

09:25–10:00 BP Final Chapel   (Chapel )

10:30–11:00 GC Final Chapel  (Chapel)

Friday 8 December

All Day IEB Marking  (Various Venues)

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

12:00–17:00 Christmas Party Campus Departments  (Rodizio's Brazilian 
Restaurant)

Saturday 9 December

All Day IEB Marking  (Various Venues)

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Sunday 10 December

All Day IEB Marking  (Various Venues)

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Monday 11 December

All Day IEB Marking  (Various Venues)

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
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Tuesday 12 December

All Day IEB Marking  (Various Venues)

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Wednesday 13 December

All Day IEB Marking  (Various Venues)

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Thursday 14 December

All Day IEB Marking  (Various Venues)

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Friday 15 December

All Day IEB Marking  (Various Venues)

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Saturday 16 December

All Day PUBLIC HOLIDAY - DAY OF RECONCILIATION

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Sunday 17 December

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Monday 18 December

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Tuesday 19 December

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Wednesday 20 December

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Thursday 21 December

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Friday 22 December

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Saturday 23 December

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Sunday 24 December

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Monday 25 December

All Day PUBLIC HOLIDAY - CHRISTMAS DAY

Tuesday 26 December

All Day PUBLIC HOLIDAY - DAY OF GOODWILL

Wednesday 27 December

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Thursday 28 December

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Friday 29 December

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Saturday 30 December

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Sunday 31 December

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Monday 1 January

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Tuesday 2 January

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Wednesday 3 January

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Thursday 4 January

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Friday 5 January

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Saturday 6 January

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Sunday 7 January

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Monday 8 January

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Tuesday 9 January

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Wednesday 10 January

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Thursday 11 January

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Friday 12 January

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

08:00–13:30 New Staff Induction

Saturday 13 January

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Sunday 14 January

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Monday 15 January

All Day ALL STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAY

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Tuesday 16 January

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAY

Wednesday 17 January

All Day SCHOOL COMMENCES
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